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Standard Interchangeable

s

Item Number Version

INE184093

INE817501
INE184075
INE817663

- Premium retractable banner stand
- Chrome-effect end caps

« Clamp top bar

« Choice of carry bags

* No protruding feet
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Standard

Bag Type Width = Height
Padded

Premlum

Padded

Interchangable

+ INTERCHANGEABLE version

features hook and loop fastening
to the leader. Hook fastener comes
mounted on the leader and a
length of loop fastener attaches to
the bottom of the printed banner.

+ STANDARD version features

adhesive fastening to the leader




